## EDINBURGH ECLIPSE FESTIVAL

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION ONLY

	REQUEST FOR BOOTH AND/OR DISPLAY SPA	cation - ACE FOR THE EDINBURGH E 2024 / NOON-6PM	CLIPSE FELSTIVAL
BOOTHS:	BOOTH SPACE: 12x12ft AT \$12/BOOTH Applicant may cancel their request 14 days		TED:
	ITEMS TO BE IN BOOTH:		
	ORGANIZATION:		
	NAME (PERSON RESPONSIBLE):		
	ADDRESS:		
	CITY:		
	PHONE:		
	EMAIL ADDRESS:		
	REMARKS:		
	ELECTRICITY NEEDED: Y OR N	VOLT/AMP:	

Booths and displays are the responsibility of the requestor and must be kept neat, clean, free of hazard and in good taste. Booth locations will be assigned by the Community Center.

> Booths will be available on Monday, April 8 at 9am. Spaces will be identified by numbers painted on the curbs. A list of numbers & booths will be available at the Community Center. BOOTHS MUST BE REMOVED BY 9pm MONDAY 4/8 AT THE CLOSE OF THE FESTIVAL.

## \*ALL BOOTHS MUST COMPLY WITH THE ATTACHED REQUIREMENTS.

I (we) hold the John R Drybread Community Center, Edinburgh Parks & Recreation, and the Town of Edinburgh harmless of anything, and hold ourselves solely responsible for any accidents or damage to any person(s) or property my booth or display may cause.

APPLICANT'S AUTHORIZEI	D SIGNATURE:	DATE:
Return application to:	John R Drybread Community Center	
	Attention: SaraBeth Drybread	
	100 E Main Cross Street	
	Edinburgh, IN 46124	
Make Checks Payable to:	JRD Community Center	

For questions or any additional information, please contact SaraBeth Drybread by email <u>irdcc@edinburgh.in.us</u> /office (812)526-3539